
MUNICIPIO DE AHOME 
DEGOLLADO Y CUAUHTEMOC S/N COL.BIENESTAR 
DESTINATARIOS DE LOS RECURSOS PÚBLICOS  
GASTO EN DIFUSIÓN  

 

DIAZ ROMERO ISAAC

CORONADO MORENO ANGEL

JUAREZ ELIZALDE GUILLERMO MELITON

AGUIRRE TORRES ISMAEL

AYALA VERDUGO JOSE ALFREDO

IMPERIAL ESPINOZA GEOVANY

LEYVA MEXIA RAFAEL

SANCHEZ MONTOYA ALAN YOVAN

QUINTERO ARAUJO JUAN CARLOS

TORRES BARRON HECTOR

FLORES SANCHEZ MIRIAM CECILIA

REYES FIGUEROA ADONIVAN

VALENZUELA GUERRERO RAMIRO

CONTRERAS VALENZUELA CARMEN LOURDES

INZUNZA JIMENEZ NEREYDA IDALIA

ROSAS PARRA CARLOS

LOPEZ MACHORRO MARIA ERNESTINA

SISTEMA PERIODISTICO DE SINALOA SA DE CV

CAMPOY ACOSTA JUAN MANUEL

ORIGINALES MEJIA ALFREDO

FELIX CABRERA FRANCIELA YUNIBE

LIZARRAGA  SAUCEDO MARCO ANTONIO

VALENZUELA ZAÑUDO MARTHA ELVA

CAMACHO MERCADO JAVIER

ARAGON AYALA BLANCA LUZ

HERNANDEZ CUADRAS ARELY

GALICIA HERNANDEZ FABIAN OSWALDO

REPORTEROS EN S.A. DE C.V.

FUENTES FIDEDIGNAS  DIGITAL S DE RL DE CV

HERNANDEZ ROSAS MONICA GABRIELA

PADILLA FIERRO ROMAN ALFREDO

LOPEZ BERRELLEZA MARIO ALBERTO

CERVANTES CASTRO JESUS AARON

CONSULTORIA MERCURIO S.C.

VALDEZ VALDEZ EULADIO

ROSAS INZUNZA MARTHA PATRICIA

JIMENEZ BELTRAN JOSE MIGUEL

ORDUÑO HERNANDEZ ROSA DEL CARMEN

SINCO Y MEDIOS S.C.

LEYVA ARREDONDO JULIO CESAR

ARPE MEDIOS SA DE CV

PROMOTORA DE RADIO DE SINALOA SA  DE CV

MEXICO CREA S.A. DE C.V.

RADIO GPM MOCHIS SA DE CV

RADIODIFUSORA XHMSL FM SA DE CV

TELEVISORA DEL YAQUI SA DE CV

GRUPO CHAVEZ RADIOCAST SA DE CV

EL DEBATE SA DE CV

LINEA DIRECTA Y SERVICIOS S.C.

16,124.00 

16,747.50 

20,880.00 

27,912.50 

28,880.00 

32,359.97 

33,495.00 

33,495.00 

34,799.94 

35,130.00 

43,512.50 

47,850.00 

48,125.00 

49,325.00 

55,825.00 

55,825.00 

56,840.00 

57,907.20 

59,399.97 

64,960.00 

76,200.00 

81,200.00 

88,900.00 

91,055.00 

96,250.00 

97,440.00 

99,000.00 

109,371.38 

111,650.00 

111,650.00 

111,650.00 

122,815.00 

136,010.00 

152,250.00 

156,112.50 

156,600.00 

169,360.00 

182,285.68 

182,700.00 

273,428.56 

288,750.02 

341,910.00 

455,714.31 

507,500.00 

587,500.00 

649,600.00 

1,025,616.04 

1,056,267.00 

1,509,052.16 

GASTO EN DIFUSIÓN 2018 



MUNICIPIO DE AHOME 
DEGOLLADO Y CUAUHTEMOC S/N COL.BIENESTAR 
DESTINATARIOS DE LOS RECURSOS PÚBLICOS  
GASTO EN DIFUSIÓN  

NOMBRE SUMA 

MENDEZ MONTIEL RAMON 1,044.00 

MONDACA VALDEZ KARINA GUADALUPE 1,508.00 

RADIOMOVIL DIPSA SA DE CV 4,558.00 

ARMENTA ORTIZ CARLOS RAMON 7,792.00 

CHAVEZ GALLARDO EFRAIN 7,792.00 

TORRES MIRANDA DAVID SALVADOR 7,961.00 

DIAZ ROMERO ISAAC 16,124.00 

CORONADO MORENO ANGEL 16,747.50 

JUAREZ ELIZALDE GUILLERMO MELITON 20,880.00 

AGUIRRE TORRES ISMAEL 27,912.50 

AYALA VERDUGO JOSE ALFREDO 28,880.00 

IMPERIAL ESPINOZA GEOVANY 32,359.97 

LEYVA MEXIA RAFAEL 33,495.00 

SANCHEZ MONTOYA ALAN YOVAN 33,495.00 

QUINTERO ARAUJO JUAN CARLOS 34,799.94 

TORRES BARRON HECTOR 35,130.00 

FLORES SANCHEZ MIRIAM CECILIA 43,512.50 

REYES FIGUEROA ADONIVAN 47,850.00 

VALENZUELA GUERRERO RAMIRO 48,125.00 

CONTRERAS VALENZUELA CARMEN LOURDES 49,325.00 

INZUNZA JIMENEZ NEREYDA IDALIA 55,825.00 

ROSAS PARRA CARLOS 55,825.00 

LOPEZ MACHORRO MARIA ERNESTINA 56,840.00 

SISTEMA PERIODISTICO DE SINALOA SA DE CV 57,907.20 

CAMPOY ACOSTA JUAN MANUEL 59,399.97 

ORIGINALES MEJIA ALFREDO 64,960.00 

FELIX CABRERA FRANCIELA YUNIBE 76,200.00 

LIZARRAGA  SAUCEDO MARCO ANTONIO 81,200.00 

VALENZUELA ZAÑUDO MARTHA ELVA 88,900.00 

CAMACHO MERCADO JAVIER 91,055.00 

ARAGON AYALA BLANCA LUZ 96,250.00 

HERNANDEZ CUADRAS ARELY 97,440.00 

GALICIA HERNANDEZ FABIAN OSWALDO 99,000.00 

REPORTEROS EN S.A. DE C.V. 109,371.38 

FUENTES FIDEDIGNAS  DIGITAL S DE RL DE CV 111,650.00 

HERNANDEZ ROSAS MONICA GABRIELA 111,650.00 

PADILLA FIERRO ROMAN ALFREDO 111,650.00 

LOPEZ BERRELLEZA MARIO ALBERTO 122,815.00 

CERVANTES CASTRO JESUS AARON 136,010.00 

CONSULTORIA MERCURIO S.C. 152,250.00 

VALDEZ VALDEZ EULADIO 156,112.50 

ROSAS INZUNZA MARTHA PATRICIA 156,600.00 

JIMENEZ BELTRAN JOSE MIGUEL 169,360.00 

ORDUÑO HERNANDEZ ROSA DEL CARMEN 182,285.68 

SINCO Y MEDIOS S.C. 182,700.00 

LEYVA ARREDONDO JULIO CESAR 273,428.56 

ARPE MEDIOS SA DE CV 288,750.02 

PROMOTORA DE RADIO DE SINALOA SA  DE CV 341,910.00 

MEXICO CREA S.A. DE C.V. 455,714.31 

RADIO GPM MOCHIS SA DE CV 507,500.00 

RADIODIFUSORA XHMSL FM SA DE CV 587,500.00 

TELEVISORA DEL YAQUI SA DE CV 649,600.00 

GRUPO CHAVEZ RADIOCAST SA DE CV 1,025,616.04 

EL DEBATE SA DE CV 1,056,267.00 

LINEA DIRECTA Y SERVICIOS S.C. 1,509,052.16 

TOTAL 9,877,886.23 


